YZ AMTRAK'

Thursday, July 20, 2023

20
Crescent
Su-Th
31h 46m
v
9:15a
10:12a
10:37a
11:45a
12:20p
1:37p
3:14p
5:24p
6:59p
Q11:29p
T 12:24a
Q1.05a
Q1410
A 2:23a
A 3:04a
T 4:04a
5:3la
6:17a
7:0la
7:29a
8:28a
9:41a
10:59a
11:51a

12:25p

20
Crescent
FrSa
31h 33m
v
9:15a
10:12a
10:37a
11:45a
12:20p
1:37p
3:14p
5:24p
6:59p
@ 11:29p
T 12:24a
 1.05a
T 1:41a
2:23a
Q3:04a
T 4.04a
5:3la
6:17a
7:0la
7:29a
8:28a
9:41a
10:59a
11:51a

12:25p

Service Number
Route
Days of Operation
Duration

Read Direction

New Orleans, LA - Union Passenger Terminal (NOL)

Slidell, LA (SDL)
Picayune, MS (PIC)
Hattiesburg, MS (HBG)
Laurel, MS (LAU)
Meridian, MS - Union Station (MEI)
Tuscaloosa, AL (TCL)
Birmingham, AL (BHM)
Anniston, AL (ATN)
Atlanta, GA (ATL)
Gainesville, GA (GNS)
Toccoa, GA (TCA)
Clemson, SC (CSN)
Greenville, SC (GRV)
Spartanburg, SC (SPB)
Gastonia, NC (GAS)
Charlotte, NC (CLT)
Salisbury, NC (SAL)
High Point, NC (HPT)
Greensboro, NC (GRO)
Danville, VA (DAN)
Lynchburg, VA (LYH)
Charlottesville, VA (CVS)
Culpeper, VA (CLP)

Manassas, VA (MSS)

19
Crescent
Daily
31h 47m
A
@ 9:02p
7:22p
6:57p
5:53p
5:16p
4:19p
2:02p
1:03p
10:30a
9:08a
7:28a
6:45a
6:09a
5:31a
4:24a
A3:22a
A 2:55a
T1:27a
Q12:49a
T12:32a
W 11:24p
@ 10:16p
Ws:52p
7:55p

7:22p

Crescent

Symbols
o &
O &
o &
o n &

O O 0O O O O e O e e e O
G Qe Ge Qe G G0 G G0 Q0 OG0 Ge (e

® M &
O n &
o n &
® N &
O &
o M &
® M &
(@]

(@)
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YZ AMTRAK’

Thursday, July 20, 2023

20
Crescent
Su-Th
31h 46m
v
1:19p
2:15p
2:58p
3:50p
4:21p
4:51p
5:37p

6:01p

20
Crescent
FrSa
31h 33m
v
1:19p
2:12p
2:56p
3:45p
4:14p
4:44p
5:23p

5:48p

Service Number
Route
Days of Operation
Duration
Read Direction
Alexandria, VA (ALX)
Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)
Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL)
Wilmington, DE (WIL)
Philadelphia, PA - 30th Street Station (PHL)
Trenton, NJ (TRE)
Newark, NJ - Penn Station (NWK)

New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP)

19
Crescent
Daily
31h 47m
A
6:49p
6:30p
5:15p
4:19p
3:55p
3:18p
2:37p

2:15p

Symbols
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®

Crescent

G Ge G G Qo Qe Qe Qe
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@ AMTRAK Crescent

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Amtrak Connecting Service

Charlottesville - Richmond F.ER
4050 Thruway Number 4051
SuWeFr Days of Operation SuWeFr
v Read Direction A Symbols
03:45p Charlottesville, VA (CVS) o1:30p | @ M &
05:25p Richmond, VA - Staples Mill Road Station (RVR) 1200p | @ M &
05:45p Richmond, VA - Main Street Station (RVM) 11:30a | O M &

Page 3 of 18
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YZ AMTRAK'

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Crescent

6172

Daily

07:00a
07:40a

09:00a

6148

Daily

02:00p
02:40p

04:10p

Reading - Philadelphia el

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach

Thruway Number

Days of Operation
Read Direction
Reading, PA (RDI)
PWN

Philadelphia, PA - 30th Street Station (PHL)

6141 6171

Daily Mo-Sa

01:20p  07:40p
12:50p  07:10p

11:35a  05:55p

6171
Su
A Symbols
08:20p O
07:50p O
0635p | @ M &

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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YZ AMTRAK'

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Crescent

Winston-Salem - High Point
Operated By NC Amtrak Connector

6180 6180 6174 6174 6176 6176 6178 6178 Thruway Number 6173 6179

Mo-Fr Sa Sa Mo-Fr Sa Mo-Fr Sa Mo-Fr Days of Operation Mo-Fr Mo-Sa

v v v v v v v v Read Direction A A Symbols

06:15a 06:45a 09:45a  10:15a 02:45p 03:15p 05:45p 06:15p  Winston-Salem, NC - Clark Campbell Trans. Ctr. (WNS)  10:15a  08:45p O

06:17a 06:47a 09:47a 10:17a 02:47p 03:17p 05:47p 06:17p  Winston-Salem, NC - Winston-Salem State Univ. (UWS)  10:05a  08:35p O

07:15a  07:45a 10:45a  11:15a 03:45p 04:15p 06:45p  07:15p High Point, NC (HPT) 09:15a  07:45p o n &

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 5 of 18



YZ AMTRAK'

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Crescent

High Point - Winston-Salem

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
High Point, NC (HPT)
Winston-Salem, NC - Winston-Salem State Univ. (UWS)

Winston-Salem, NC - Clark Campbell Trans. Ctr. (WNS)

6173

Sa

08:45a

09:35a

09:45a

6177
Mo-Sa
04:45p
05:35p

05:45p

6175
Mo-Fr
12:15p
01:05p

01:15p

Operated By NC Amtrak Connector

6175
Sa
12:45p
01:35p

01:45p

Symbols
o m &
O
O

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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YZ AMTRAK’

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Milwaukee - Green Bay m

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Milwaukee, WI - General Mitchell Airport Terminal Bus
(MKB)

Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)
Fond du Lac, WI (FDL)

Oshkosh, WI - Wittman Regional Airport (OSH)
Oshkosh, WI - University of Wisconsin (OSU)
Appleton, WI (APP)

Green Bay, WI - De Pere Park & Ride (DPE)

Green Bay, WI - Transportation Center (GBY)

6339
Su-Tu,Sa
06:30p
06:55p
08:12p
08:39p
08:50p
09:23p
09:55p

10:17p

6339
We-Fr
06:30p
06:55p

08:12p

08:50p
09:23p
09:55p

10:17p

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach

Symbols

Crescent

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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YZ AMTRAK’

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Crescent

Philadelphia - Atlantic City

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Philadelphia, PA - 30th Street Station (PHL)
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)
Atco, NJ (ATO)
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)
Absecon, NJ (ABN)

Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)

7801

Tu-Sa

12:50a

0l:1la

01:18a

01:29a

01:36a

01:50a

02:00a

02:11a

02:24a

7813

Mo-Fr

06:11a

06:32a

06:39a

06:52a

06:59a

07:12a

07:23a

07:33a

07:46a

7861

SuSa

06:28a

06:49a

06:56a

07:09a

07:16a

07:29a

07:40a

07:50a

08:03a

7817

Mo-Fr

09:14a

09:35a

09:42a

09:54a

10:02a

10:15a

10:25a

10:36a

10:49a

7873
SuSa
11:25a
11:46a
11:53a
12:05p
12:12p
12:26p
12:36p
12:46p

01:00p

7883
SuSa
04:23p
04:44p
04:51p
05:04p
05:11p
05:24p
05:34p
05:45p

05:58p

7839
Mo-Fr
07:03p
07:24p
07:31p
07:43p
07:50p
08:03p
08:14p
08:24p

08:37p

7887
SuSa
07:50p
08:11p
08:18p
08:31p
08:38p
08:51p
09:02p
09:12p

09:25p

7827
Mo-Fr
12:58p
01:19p
01:26p
01:38p
01:45p
01:58p
02:09p
02:19p

02:32p

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

7877
SuSa
12:38p
12:59p
01:06p
01:19p
01:27p
01:40p
01:50p
02:01p

02:14p

Symbols

® N &

o o0 0O O 0O 0O o O
G Qe G Qe G Qe Qo Qr
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YZ AMTRAK’

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Crescent

Philadelphia - Atlantic City

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Philadelphia, PA - 30th Street Station (PHL)
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)
Atco, NJ (ATO)
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)
Absecon, NJ (ABN)

Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)

7897

SuMo

12:50a

0l:1la

01:18a

01:29a

01:36a

01:50a

02:00a

02:11a

02:24a

7815

Mo-Fr

07:43a

08:04a

08:11a

08:23a

08:30a

08:43a

08:54a

09:04a

09:17a

7871

SuSa

09:53a

10:14a

10:21a

10:34a

10:41a

10:54a

11:05a

11:15a

11:28a

7823
Mo-Fr
11:06a
11:27a
11:34a
11:45a
11:52a
12:05p
12:16p
12:28p

12:41p

7831
Mo-Fr
02:49p
03:10p
03:17p
03:30p
03:37p
03:50p
04:00p
04:11p

04:24p

7833
Mo-Fr
04:41p
05:02p
05:09p
05:22p
05:29p
05:42p
05:52p
06:03p

06:16p

7835
Mo-Fr
05:53p
06:14p
06:21p
06:33p
06:40p
06:53p
07:04p
07:17p

07:31p

7841
Mo-Fr
09:01p
09:22p
09:29p
09:41p
09:48p
10:02p
10:12p
10:22p

10:36p

7843
Mo-Fr
10:55p
11:16p
11:23p
11:35p
11:45p
11:58p
12:09a
12:19a

12:32a

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

7893
SuSa
10:55p
11:16p
11:23p
11:35p
11:45p
11:58p
12:09a
12:19a

12:32a

Symbols

® N &

o o0 0O O 0O 0O o O
G Qe G Qe G Qe Qo Qr
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YZ AMTRAK'

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Crescent

Philadelphia - Atlantic City
Operated By NJ TRANSIT
7869 7879 7885
SuSa SuSa SuSa
v v v
08:20a 02:31p  06:15p
08:41a 02:52p  06:36p
08:48a 02:59p 06:43p
09:00a  03:11p  06:55p
09:07a  03:19p  07:03p
09:20a 03:32p 07:16p
09:31la 03:43p  07:26p
09:41a 03:553p 07:37p

09:54a  04:06p  07:50p

7889

SuSa

09:24p
09:45p
09:52p
10:05p
10:12p
10:25p
10:36p
10:46p

10:59p

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Read Direction
Philadelphia, PA - 30th Street Station (PHL)
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)
Atco, NJ (ATO)
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)
Absecon, NJ (ABN)

Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)

7842
Mo-Fr
A
12:27a
12:03a
11:56p
11:43p
11:36p
11:23p
11:12p
11:02p

10:51p

7860

SuSa

06:04a

05:40a

05:33a

05:20a

05:13a

05:00a

04:49a

04:39a

04:28a

7862

SuSa

07:32a

07:08a

07:0la

06:47a

06:40a

06:27a

06:16a

06:06a

05:55a

7820
Mo-Fr
A
11:52a
11:27a
11:20a
11:07a
11:00a
10:47a
10:36a
10:23a

10:12a

7824
Mo-Fr
A
01:43p
01:18p
01:11p
12:59p
12:52p
12:39p
12:28p
12:15p

12:04p

7874

SuSa

01:43p
01:18p
01:11p
12:58p
12:51p
12:37p
12:23p
12:13p

12:02p

Symbols

® N &

o O 0O O 0O O O O
G @ G Qo Go Qo QG Qe
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YZ AMTRAK’

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Crescent

Atlantic City - Philadelphia

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)
Absecon, NJ (ABN)
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)
Atco, NJ (ATO)
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)

Philadelphia, PA - 30th Street Station (PHL)

7810

Mo-Fr

05:38a

05:49a

05:59a

06:10a

06:23a

06:30a

06:44a

06:51a

07:15a

7812

Mo-Fr

06:49a

07:00a

07:10a

07:24a

07:37a

07:44a

07:57a

08:04a

08:28a

7864

SuSa

07:26a

07:37a

07:50a

08:01a

08:14a

08:21a

08:34a

08:41a

09:05a

7868

SuSa

09:17a

09:28a

09:41a

09:52a

10:05a

10:12a

10:26a

10:33a

10:57a

7870
SuSa
10:31a
10:42a
10:52a
11:06a
11:19a
11:26a
11:39a
11:46a

12:11p

7878
SuSa
01:37p
01:48p
02:01p
02:12p
02:25p
02:32p
02:45p
02:52p

03:17p

7880
SuSa
03:29p
03:40p
03:53p
04:04p
04:17p
04:25p
04:37p
04:44p

05:09p

7832
Mo-Fr
04:59p
05:10p
05:20p
05:31p
05:47p
05:54p
06:07p
06:14p

06:39p

7882
SuSa
05:21p
05:32p
05:45p
05:56p
06:09p
06:16p
06:29p
06:36p

07:01p

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

7834
Mo-Fr
06:54p
07:05p
07:15p
07:26p
07:40p
07:50p
08:02p
08:09p

08:34p

Symbols

o O O O O O O
G @G G Qo G Qo Qe Qe

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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YZ AMTRAK’

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Crescent

Atlantic City - Philadelphia

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)
Absecon, NJ (ABN)
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)
Atco, NJ (ATO)
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)

Philadelphia, PA - 30th Street Station (PHL)

7808

Mo-Fr

04:11a

04:22a

04:32a

04:43a

04:56a

05:03a

05:15a

05:22a

05:47a

7816

Mo-Fr

08:20a

08:31a

08:41a

08:55a

09:08a

09:16a

09:28a

09:35a

10:00a

7828
Mo-Fr
01:55p
02:06p
02:19p
02:30p
02:43p
02:51p
03:03p
03:10p

03:35p

7830
Mo-Fr
03:47p
03:58p
04:11p
04:22p
04:35p
04:42p
04:55p
05:02p

05:27p

7884
SuSa
07:13p
07:24p
07:37p
07:48p
08:02p
08:09p
08:22p
08:29p

08:54p

7838
Mo-Fr
08:53p
09:04p
09:14p
09:25p
09:38p
09:48p
10:00p
10:07p

10:32p

7888
SuSa
08:48p
08:59p
09:12p
09:23p
09:36p
09:44p
09:57p
10:04p

10:28p

7892
SuSa
10:51p
11:02p
11:12p
11:23p
11:36p
11:43p
11:56p
12:03a

12:27a

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

Symbols

o O O O O O O
G @G G Qo G Qo Qe Qe

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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@ AMTRAK" Crescent

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Birmingham - Nashville EFR

Operated By Greyhound
8020

Thruway Number

Days of Operation Daily Symbols

Birmingham, AL (BHM) 07:30p o &

11:20p O

Nashville, TN (NVL)

Page 13 of 18
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@ AMTRAK" Crescent

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Baton Rouge - New Orleans m

Operated By Greyhound

8058 Thruway Number 8059

Daily Days of Operation Daily

v Read Direction A Symbols
06:40a Baton Rouge, LA (BTR) 07:35p O
08:25a New Orleans, LA - Union Passenger Terminal (NOL) 05:50p o &

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 14 of 18



YZ AMTRAK’

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Crescent

8202
Daily
v
11:30a
11:45a
12:35p
01:05p
02:05p
03:00p

03:40p

8208

Daily

v

05:45p

06:55p

09:00p

09:10p

PHB - Wilkes-Barre m

Operated By Martz Trailways

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Read Direction
PHB
Philadelphia, PA - 30th Street Station (PHL)
Quakertown, PA (QKR)
Allentown, PA (AWN)
White Haven, PA (WHV)
Scranton, PA (SRN)

Wilkes-Barre, PA (WKB)

8203

Daily

05:20p
05:05p
04:00p
03:30p
02:30p
01:30p

02:00p

8201

Daily

09:05a

07:40a

06:00a

05:15a

Symbols

O O O O O = O

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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YZ AMTRAK'

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Denver - Buffalo m

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Denver, CO - Union Station (DEN)

Greeley, CO (GRE)
Cheyenne, WY (CHD)
Wheatland, WY (WHT)

Douglas, WY (DGS)

Casper, WY (CAS)

Buffalo, WY (BFW)

8205
Daily
01:10p
02:20p
03:35p
05:15p
06:15p
07:10p

09:10p

Operated By Express Arrow

Symbols

o &

o 0 O O O O

Crescent

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak
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@ AMTRAK" Crescent

Thursday, July 20, 2023

New Orleans - Montgomery F.FR
8659 Thruway Number 8658
Daily Days of Operation Daily
v Read Direction A Symbols
09:10p New Orleans, LA - Union Passenger Terminal (NOL) 08:00a o &
12:05a Mobile, AL (MOG) 05:40a O
02:40a Montgomery, AL (MGM) 02:10a o &

Page 17 of 18
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@ AMTRAK Crescent

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and Read Down - Read the direction of travel
A v
stop sequence from the bottom up. and stop sequence from the top down.
No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop at Overnight Train- The train stops at this
— a this station. « location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.
° Staffed Station - The station is staffed. O Unstaffed Station - The station is not staffed.
Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk
i at the station.
Wheelchair Accessible - Station is
& Wheelchair accessible.
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